
Colorado Coalition for Healthy Schools Presenters- December 6, 2013 
 

 Sarah Mathew- CDE: mathew_s@cde.state.co.us  

 Amy Dillon-CDPHE: amy.dillon@state.co.us  

 Leann Hepburn – COAHPERD President: clhepburn@aps.k12.co.us  

 Chris Watts – Future COAHPERD President: christopher.watts89@gmail.com  

 Christine Webb- Former LiveWell CO Intern: Christine.webb@ucdenver.edu   

 Taralyn Jensen-Jones- RMC Health: http://www.rmc.org/contact-us/  

 Corina Lindley- Kaiser: corina.lindley@kp.org  

 Deborah Federspiel- Children's Hospital: Deborah.Federspiel@childrenscolorado.org  

 Carrie Wrubel- Health Teacher/Go Noodle- carrie@healthteacher.com   

 Elaine Belansky- Rocky Mountain Prevention Research Center- Elaine.belansky@ucdenver.edu  

 Nick Cutforth- Rocky Mountain Prevention Research Center- Nicholas.cutforth@du.edu  

 Terry Jones- CDE: jones_t@cde.state.co.us (for Chris Strater and Physical Education/Activity Training Cadre) 

 Andrea Pulskamp- Colorado Legacy Foundation: apulskamp@colegacy.org 
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